
BUSINESS UNIT REQUEST TYPE CONTACT NAME PHONE FAX EMAIL

Trade & 
Loan Ops

Demand Deposit, 
Commercial Loan, 
Letter of Credit, Line of 
Credit, Trust/Escrow, 
Bond Issuance, Global 
Securities Processing 
(GSP), International 
Money Management 
System (IMMS) on 
branches 05, 06, 07, 08, 
10, 11, 22, 31 and 32.

Accepted from external 
auditors through CCI 
website only.

www.confirmation.com

315 765 4870 n/a n/a

Broker Dealer Tri Party Accounts David Del Duca 973 569 2376 732 667 9274 bdstriparty@bnymellon.com

CDARS Accounts Renee Gilmore 315 765 4906 n/a Renee.gilmore@bnymellon.com

Position Statements Vincent Prestia 212 635 6980 212 635 6196 vincent.prestia@bnymellon.com

Global Markets 
Operations

Derivatives Virginia Snitzky   412 234 9167 Derivatives_backoffice@bnymellon.
com

Swaps, Trades, 
Contracts, Caps & Floors

Derek Roseberg 412 234 6797 412 234 2762 fxops@bnymellon.com

Global Cash
Management
Operations

Pass Thru Reserve
Account

John Kraynik 412 236 2891 412 234 1252 john.kraynik@bnymellon.com

IMM Canada Eileen Copon  416 775 5904 n/a  Eileen.copon@bnymellon.com

Capital Markets T-Bill 56J Accounts Elizabeth Mauro   212 815 5501 n/a Elizabeth.x.mauro@bnymellon.com

Frankfurt Branch
Operations

IMM Frankfurt Ramona Stier  49 6912 
0141781

n/a Ramona.stier@bnymellon.com

US Fund
Services GIS

Fund Level Information
Requests (shares,
dividends, trade dates)

Mark Lavin 508 871 3153 n/a webocorpactions@bnymellon.com

Risk Special reserve account
for the exclusive benefit
of the customer

Evan Fraser 212 635 1447 n/a evan.fraser@bnymellon.com

Corporate Trust State of Israel
Bonds Mail To:

Computershare
250 Royal Street
Canton, MA 02021
Attn: Andrea Malangone

Wealth 
Management
East US Markets

IMA Accounts
(Begin With 1026)

Teresa Ford 216 593 2009 n/a teresa.ford@bnymellon.com

Audit Confirmations:
Secondary Contact List



* �If you find any of this information to be invalid please email  
audit_confirmation@bnymellon.com
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The following list of reports should be sent to the 
clients relationship manager or client service officer:

–– Asset Listings/Account Statements

–– Compensating Balances

–– Contingent Liabilities

–– Oral & Written Guarantees

–– SAS 70 Report

–– Repurchase Agreements

–– SEI Trust Accounts That Begin With 1058


